

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22154/2012

ATMA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURMEJ KAUR (D) &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Surabhi Aggarwal,adv.  
Mr. Ambreesh Kumar Aggarwal,Adv.For Respondent(s)  
Ms. Nidhi,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the respondent No.2 has stated that she does not need to file the counter affidavit. This is taken on record

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondent Nos.3-6.

List again on 20.02.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB